
                            CSL Conference Meet
                               Glenview, IL
                   Hosted by Glenbrook South High School
                                10/18/2025
        ========== BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY SOUTH TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    17  Deerfield                                   (16:40.6  83:22.6 0:14.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Logan Luo               11   16:33.3
  2      2  Jasper Fine             11   16:33.4
  3      3  Brady Knutsen           11   16:40.6
  4      5  Lucas Bryan             11   16:47.5
  5      6  Kevin Hou               10   16:47.8
  6   (  7) Ben Borucki             10   16:51.8
  7   ( 14) Jay Noren               12   17:19.1

  2.    53  Winnetka (New Trier)                        (17:05.3  85:26.1 0:44.0)
==========================================================
  1      4  Owen McLaughlin         12   16:42.9
  2      9  Samuel Schiller         11   16:55.6
  3     11  Ryan Park               12   17:06.9
  4     12  Peter Ercek             11   17:13.8
  5     17  Ryan Georgopoulos       12   17:26.9
  6   ( 19) Connor Sullivan         12   17:39.4
  7   ( 22) Andrew Rosenberg        11   17:47.9

  3.    91  Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  (17:31.5  87:37.3 1:05.3)
==========================================================
  1      8  Mateo Barillas          11   16:54.7
  2     10  Jack Kordish            12   16:59.1
  3     23  Kasey Kissner           12   17:51.6
  4     24  Cody Latimer            11   17:51.9
  5     26  Alex Schrauth           11   18:00.0
  6   ( 28) Gavin Phair             11   18:07.8
  7   ( 31) Caspar Chen             12   18:17.0

  4.   107  Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                (17:45.5  88:47.5 0:55.3)
==========================================================
  1     15  Umair Mohammad          10   17:19.2
  2     16  Evan Bueno              12   17:26.9
  3     20  Nico Grady              11   17:43.6
  4     27  Stafford Klein          12   18:03.3
  5     29  Akhil Sheth             12   18:14.5
  6   ( 32) Cole Nierman            12   18:17.7
  7   ( 33) Stanley Klein           12   18:21.6

  5.   107  Evanston (Twp.)                             (17:45.6  88:47.9 0:59.2)
==========================================================
  1     13  James O'Malley          12   17:16.8
  2     18  Alexander Praeuner      10   17:30.8
  3     21  Nathan Schmeckpeper     10   17:47.1
  4     25  Ari Coustan             9    17:57.2
  5     30  Eli Puchtel             9    18:16.0
  6   ( 35) Hiro Fujimura           9    18:54.9
  7   ( 36) Atticus Dean            9    19:16.2

  6.   188  Park Ridge (Maine South)                    (20:06.6  100:32.6 3:35.6)
==========================================================
  1     34  John Dobrinska          11   18:49.5
  2     37  Victor Uzquiano         12   19:20.4
  3     38  Mose Nye                11   19:54.9
  4     39  Luciano Maestranzi      12   20:02.7
  5     40  Eoghan Byrne            11   22:25.1
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                         Boys Junior Varsity South
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Logan Luo          11   Deerfield                                   16:33.3  5:20 
    2    2 Jasper Fine        11   Deerfield                                   16:33.4  5:20 
    3    3 Brady Knutsen      11   Deerfield                                   16:40.6  5:23 
    4    4 Owen McLaughlin    12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        16:42.9  5:23 
    5    5 Lucas Bryan        11   Deerfield                                   16:47.5  5:25 
    6    6 Kevin Hou          10   Deerfield                                   16:47.8  5:25 
    7    7 Ben Borucki        10   Deerfield                                   16:51.8  5:26 
    8    8 Mateo Barillas     11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  16:54.7  5:27 
    9    9 Samuel Schiller    11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        16:55.6  5:27 
   10   10 Jack Kordish       12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  16:59.1  5:28 
   11   11 Ryan Park          12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:06.9  5:31 
   12   12 Peter Ercek        11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:13.8  5:33 
   13   13 James O'Malley     12   Evanston (Twp.)                             17:16.8  5:34 
   14   14 Jay Noren          12   Deerfield                                   17:19.1  5:35 
   15   15 Umair Mohammad     10   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                17:19.2  5:35 
   16   16 Evan Bueno         12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                17:26.9  5:37 
   17   17 Ryan Georgopoulos  12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:26.9  5:37 
   18   18 Alexander Praeuner 10   Evanston (Twp.)                             17:30.8  5:39 
   19   19 Connor Sullivan    12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:39.4  5:41 
   20      Charlie Marks      12   Deerfield                                   17:40.7  5:42 
   21   20 Nico Grady         11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                17:43.6  5:43 
   22   21 Nathan Schmeckpepe 10   Evanston (Twp.)                             17:47.1  5:44 
   23      Eli Duncan         11   Deerfield                                   17:47.6  5:44 
   24   22 Andrew Rosenberg   11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:47.9  5:44 
   25   23 Kasey Kissner      12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  17:51.6  5:45 
   26   24 Cody Latimer       11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  17:51.9  5:45 
   27      Ketan Offenbacher  11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:54.8  5:46 
   28   25 Ari Coustan        9    Evanston (Twp.)                             17:57.2  5:47 
   29      Vivaan Mehta       11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        17:57.5  5:47 
   30   26 Alex Schrauth      11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  18:00.0  5:48 
   31      Alexander Strano   11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:00.6  5:48 
   32   27 Stafford Klein     12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                18:03.3  5:49 
   33      James Bloom        12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:04.2  5:49 
   34      Aurin Dasgupta     12   Deerfield                                   18:04.9  5:50 
   35   28 Gavin Phair        11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  18:07.8  5:51 
   36      Carrick Gill       12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:09.3  5:51 
   37      Noelan Tossing     12   Deerfield                                   18:10.0  5:51 
   38   29 Akhil Sheth        12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                18:14.5  5:53 
   39      Robert Scarborough 11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:16.0  5:53 
   40   30 Eli Puchtel        9    Evanston (Twp.)                             18:16.0  5:53 
   41   31 Caspar Chen        12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  18:17.0  5:54 
   42   32 Cole Nierman       12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                18:17.7  5:54 
   43   33 Stanley Klein      12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                18:21.6  5:55 
   44      Tyler Moon         11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  18:22.1  5:55 
   45      Andrew O'Brien     12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:31.3  5:58 
   46      Alan Serbest       12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        18:33.5  5:59 
   47      Kyle Sanchez       11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                18:48.3  6:04 
   48   34 John Dobrinska     11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    18:49.5  6:04 
   49      Wade Perrelli      11   Deerfield                                   18:49.5  6:04 
   50   35 Hiro Fujimura      9    Evanston (Twp.)                             18:54.9  6:06 
   51      Matthew McGargill  11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  18:56.6  6:06 
   52      Reed Galasinski    12   Deerfield                                   18:58.1  6:07 
   53      Michael Crowe      12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  19:06.0  6:09 
   54      Reid Gandy         12   Deerfield                                   19:06.1  6:09 
   55      David Przybylak    11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  19:10.3  6:11 
   56      Luke Park          11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                19:13.3  6:12 
   57   36 Atticus Dean       9    Evanston (Twp.)                             19:16.2  6:13 
   58   37 Victor Uzquiano    12   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    19:20.4  6:14 
   59      Justin Hoerdemann  11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:23.1  6:15 
   60      Samuel Gries       12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:23.9  6:15 
   61      Winston Schaeffer  11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:25.4  6:16 
   62      Lucas Covington    12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:36.7  6:19 
   63      Sam Rosen          12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                19:38.3  6:20 
   64      Carter Dill        12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:38.3  6:20 
   65      Liam Dehnert       11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  19:38.9  6:20 
   66      Nathan Lydon       12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                19:40.5  6:20 
   67      Jackson Hirsch     12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                19:40.7  6:21 
   68      Samay Wagle        10   Evanston (Twp.)                             19:44.2  6:22 
   69      Kiyan West         11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  19:52.2  6:24 
   70   38 Mose Nye           11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    19:54.9  6:25 
   71      Donovan Erb-Suciu  11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        19:55.5  6:25 
   72      Noah Kim           11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  19:56.6  6:26 
   73   39 Luciano Maestranzi 12   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    20:02.7  6:28 
   74      Lee Roth           11   Deerfield                                   20:04.0  6:28 
   75      Shane Walker       12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:08.2  6:29 
   76      Frans Bakker       10   Evanston (Twp.)                             20:13.0  6:31 
   77      Kristian Dayrit    11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:15.5  6:32 
   78      Miller Qualkenbush 11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  20:23.7  6:34 
   79      Alex Gers          11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  20:29.8  6:36 
   80      Isaac Sheperd      12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        20:34.9  6:38 
   81      Seth Frank         12   Deerfield                                   20:37.1  6:39 
   82      Mark Teneick       12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:45.3  6:41 
   83      Evan Fang          11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  20:57.3  6:45 
   84      Josh Hidalgo       12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                20:59.4  6:46 
   85      James Wirtz        11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  21:18.4  6:52 
   86      Luke Tegel         12   Winnetka (New Trier)                        21:24.0  6:54 
   87      Pau Carbonell      12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  21:33.1  6:57 
   88      Evan Dalinka       12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                21:41.2  6:59 
   89      Sam Jeon           11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                21:42.6  7:00 
   90      Connor Stamer      12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                21:47.1  7:01 
   91      Aj Metallo         12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                21:51.1  7:02 
   92      Bradley Jorbin     12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                22:09.7  7:08 
   93      Derick Cao         11   Winnetka (New Trier)                        22:16.2  7:11 
   94   40 Eoghan Byrne       11   Park Ridge (Maine South)                    22:25.1  7:13 
   95      Dylan Okrzynski    12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  22:54.2  7:23 
   96      Kaden Sergelen     12   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  23:00.2  7:25 
   97      Leif Dahlquist     11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  23:24.9  7:33 
   98      Ihsan Baig         11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  23:25.3  7:33 
   99      Edward Minev       11   Deerfield                                   23:45.2  7:39 
  100      Jackson Boc        11   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                24:04.8  7:46 
  101      Alex Szabo         11   Glenview (Glenbrook South)                  24:42.4  7:58 
  102      Ken Nitzschke      12   Northbrook (Glenbrook North)                24:44.1  7:58 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


